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APPLICATION OF ENTERGY OF ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS FOR A CHANGE IN 

ELECTRIC AND GAS RATES  

 

DOCKET NO. UD-18-07 

 

 

Lora W. Johnson, lwjohnson@nola.gov 

Clerk of Council 

City Hall - Room 1E09 

1300 Perdido Street 

New Orleans, LA  70112 

 (504) 658-1085 - office 

(504) 658-1140 - fax 

Service of Discovery not required 

 

Erin Spears, espears@nola.gov 

Chief of Staff, Council Utilities Regulatory Office  

Bobbie Mason, bfmason1@nola.gov 

Connolly A. F. Reed, careed@nola.gov 

City Hall - Room 6E07 

1300 Perdido Street 

New Orleans, LA  70112 

(504) 658-1110 - office 

(504) 658-1117 – fax 

 

Andrew Tuozzolo, CM Moreno Chief of Staff, avtuozzolo@nola.gov 

1300 Perdido St. Rm. 2W40 

New Orleans, LA. 70112 

 

David Gavlinski, 504-658-1101, dsgavlinski@nola.gov 

Council Chief of Staff 

City Hall - Room 1E06 

1300 Perdido Street 

New Orleans, LA  70112 

 

Sunni LeBeouf, Sunni.LeBeouf@nola.gov 

Michael J. Laughlin, mjlaughlin@nola.gov 

Mary Katherine Kauffman, mkkaugman@nola.gov 

Law Department 

City Hall - 5th Floor 
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New Orleans, LA  70112 

(504) 658-9800 - office 

(504) 658-9869 - fax 

 

Norman White, Norman.White@nola.gov 

Department of Finance  

City Hall - Room 3E06 

1300 Perdido Street 

New Orleans, LA  70112 

(504) 658-1502- office 

(504) 658-1705 – fax 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING OFFICER 

 

Hon. Jeffrey S. Gulin, judgegulin@gmail.com 

3203 Bridle Ridge Lane 

Lutherville, MD 2109 

(410) 627-5357 

 

NEW ORLEANS CITY COUNCIL CONSULTANTS 

 

Clinton A. Vince, clinton.vince@dentons.com 

Presley Reed, presley.reedjr@dentons.com 

Emma F. Hand, emma.hand@dentons.com 

1900 K Street NW  

Washington, DC  20006 

(202) 408-6400 - office 

(202) 408-6399 – fax 

  

Basile J. Uddo (504) 583-8604 cell, buddo@earthlink.net 

J. A. “Jay Beatmann, Jr. (504) 256-6142 cell, (504) 524-5446 office direct, 

jay.beatmann@dentons.com 

c/o DENTONS US  LLP 

650 Poydras Street 

Suite 2850 

New Orleans, LA  70130     

 

 Philip J. Movish, pmovish@ergconsulting.com 

Joseph W. Rogers, jrogers@ergconsulting.com 

Victor M. Prep, vprep@ergconsulting.com 

Byron S. Watson, bwatson@erconsulting.com 

Legend Consulting Group 

8055 East Tufts Ave., Suite 1250 
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Denver, CO  80237-2835 

(303) 843-0351 - office 

(303) 843-0529 – fax 

 

Yves Gelin, ygelin@wilkersonplc.com 

Wilkerson and Associates, PLC  

650 Poydras Street - Suite 1913 

New Orleans, LA  70130 

(504) 522-4572 - office 

(504) 522-0728 - fax    

 

  

Errol Smith, (504) 284-8733, ersmith@btcpas.com 

Bruno and Tervalon 

4298 Elysian Fields Avenue 

New Orleans, LA  70122 

 (504) 284-8296 – fax 

 

ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS 

 

Gary E. Huntley, 504-670-3680, ghuntle@entergy.com 

Entergy New Orleans, Inc. 

Vice-President, Regulatory Affairs 

Polly S. Rosemond, 504-670-3567, prosemo@entergy.com 

Derek Mills, 504-670-3527, dmills3@entergy.com 

Keith Woods, kwood@entergy.com 

Seth Cureington, 504-670-3602, scurein@entergy.com 

1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B 

New Orleans, LA 70112 

504-670-3615 fax  

 

Tim Cragin (504) 576-6523 office, tcragin@entergy.com 

Brian L. Guillot (504) 576-2603 office, bguill1@entergy.com  

Alyssa Maurice-Anderson (504) 576-6523 office, amauric@entergy.com 

Harry Barton (504) 576-2984 office, hbarton@entergy.com 

Entergy Services, Inc. 

Mail Unit L-ENT-26E 

639 Loyola Avenue 

New Orleans, LA 70113 

(504) 576-5579 - fax    

               

Joe Romano, III (504) 576-4764, jroman1@entergy.com  

Suzanne Fontan (504) 576-7497, sfontan@entergy.com 
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Therese Perrault (504-576-6950), tperrau@entergy.com  

Entergy Services, Inc. 

Mail Unit L-ENT-4C 

639 Loyola Avenue 

New Orleans, LA 70113 

(504)576-6029 – fax 

 

 

350 LOUISIANA 

 

Renate Heurich, 504-473-2740, 350louisiana@gmail.com 

1407 Napoleon Ave,#C 

New Orleans, LA, 70115 

 

Andy Kowalczyk, a.kowalczyk350no@gmail.com 

1115 Congress St. 

New Orleans, LA 70117 

 

ALLIANCE FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY 

 

Logan Atkinson Burke, logan@all4energy.org 

Sophie Zaken, regulatory@all4energy.org 

4505 S. Claiborne Ave. 

New Orleans, LA. 70125 

 

Susan Steven Miller, smiller@earthjustice.org 

             aluna@earthjustice.org 

             nthorpe@earthjustice.org 

1625 Massachusetts Ave., NW, Ste. 702 

Washington, DC 20036 

202-667-4500 

 

 

AIR PRODUCTS AND CHEMICALS, INC. 

 

Katherine W. King, Katherine.king@keanmiller.ocm 

Randy Young, randy.young@kean miller.com 

400 Convention St. Suite 700 

Baton Rouge, LA. 70802 

Or 

P.O. Box 3513 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821-3513 
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Carrie R. Tournillon, carrie.tournillon@keanmiller.com 

900 Poydras St., Suite 3600 

New Orleans, LA 70112 

 

Mark Zimmerman, zimmermr@airporducts.com 

720 I Hamilton Blvd. 

Allentown, PA. 18195-1501 

610-481-1288 

 

Maurice Brubaker, mbrubaker@consultbai.com 

16690 Swigly Ridge Rd., Suite 140  

Chesterfield, MO 63017 

Or 

P.O. Box 412000 

Chesterfield, MO. 63141-2000 

 

 

 

BUILDING SCIENCE INNOVATORS, LLC 

 

Myron Katz, PhD., Myron.bernard.katz@gmail.com 

Myron.Katz@EnergyRater.com 

302 Walnut St 

New Orleans, La 70118 

504-343-1243 

 

SEWERAGE AND WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS 

 

John H. Chavanne, 225-638-8922, jchav@bellsouth.net 

111 West Main St., Suite 2B 

PO Box 807 

New Roads, LA 70760-8922 

Fax 225-638-8933 

 

Brian A. Ferrara, bferrara@swbno.org 

Yolanda Y. Grinstead, ygrinstead@swbno.org 

Legal Department 

625 St. Joseph St., Rm 201 

New Orleans, LA 70165 

504-585-2154 

 

CRESCENT CITY POWER USERS’ GROUP 
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Luke F. Piontek, Lpiontek@,roedelparsons.com, Jsulzer@roedelparsons.com 

Christian J. Rhodes 

Shelley Ann McGlathery 

Roedel, Parsons, Koch, Blache, 

Balhoff & McCollister 

1515 Poydras Street, Suite 2330 

New Orleans, LA 70112 

 

Lane Kollen (lkollen@jkenn.com) 

Stephen Baron (sbaron@jkenn.com) 

Randy Futral (rfutral@jkenn.com) 

Richard Baudino (rbaudino@jkenn.com) 

Brian Barber (brbarber@jkenn.com) 

J. Kennedy & Associates 

570 Colonial Park Dr., Suite 305 

Rosewell, Ga. 30075 

 

JUSTICE AND BEYOND 

 

Rev. Gregory Manning, 913-940-5713, gmanning1973@yahoo.com 

Pat Bryant, 504-905-4137, pat46bryant@yahoo.com 

Happy Johnson, 504-315-5083, hjohnson1081@gmail.com 

Sylvia McKenzie, sylkysmooth.sm@cox.net 

c/o A Community Voice 

2221 St. Claude Ave. 

New Orleans, LA 7011 

 

SIERRA CLUB 

 

Grace Morris, 973-997-7121 Grace.Morris@sierraclub.org 

4422 Bienville Ave 

New Orleans, LA 70119 

 

Dave Stets, 804-222-4420, Dave.Stets@BySolar.net 

2101 Selma St. 

New Orleans, LA 70122 

 

Julie DesOrmeaux Rosenzweig, 337-577-8494, Julie.Rosenzweig@sierraclub.org 

PO Box 8619 

New Orleans, LA 70182 
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